
 

 

 
 

KARNATAK LAW SOCIETY 

AANNNNEEXXUURREE ––– AA 

LIST OF THE GGEENNEERRAALL HHOOLLIIDDAAYYSS FOR THE CALENDAR YEAR – 2024 
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DDAATTEESS DDAAYYSS PPUUBBLLIICC HHOOLLIIDDAAYYSS 

01 15.01.2024 Monday Makara Sankranti 

02 26.01.2024 Friday Republic Day 

03 08.03.2024 Friday Maha Shivaratri 

04 29.03.2024 Friday Good Friday 

05 09.04.2024 Tuesday Ugadi Festival 

06 11.04.2024 Thursday Khutub-E-Ramzan 

07 01.05.2024 Wednesday May Day 

08 10.05.2024 Friday Basava Jayanti/Akshaya Tritiya 

09 17.06.2024 Monday Bakrid 

10 17.07.2024 Wednesday Last day of Moharam 

11 15.08.2024 Thursday Independence Day 

12 07.09.2024 Saturday Varasiddhi Vinayak Vrata 

13 16.09.2024 Monday Eid-Milad 

14 02.10.2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya Amavasye 

15 11.10.2024 Friday Mahanavami, Ayudhapooja 

16 12.10.2024 Saturday Vijayadasami 

17 17.10.2024 Thursday Maharshi Valmiki Jayanti 

18 31.10.2024 Thursday Naraka Chaturdashi 

19 01.11.2024 Friday Kannada Rajyothsava 

20 02.11.2024 Saturday Balipadyami, Deepavali 

21 18.11.2024 Monday Kanakadasa Jayanti 

22 25.12.2024 Wednesday Christmas 

Note : 

The above list of holidays does not include Dr. B. R. Ambedkar Jayanti(14.04.2024) and 

Mahaveer Jayanti(21.04.2024) which falls on Sunday. 


